

ê
ITEM NO.48

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8255/2010

INDRA KUMAR PATODIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INDS. LTD & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)
WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 9537 of 2010
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

Petitioner to take fresh steps as against respondent

No.3 in SLP(C) No.9537/2010 within ten days from today.

If steps are taken, issue notice to him.

Service is complete as against respondent No.2 in

SLP(C) No.8255/2010.

List again on 7.9.2011.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

rd