

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8255/2010
(From the judgement and order dated in 17/18.03.2010 in CRLA
No.287/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

INDRA KUMAR PATODIA & ANR. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
RELIANCE INDS. LTD & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln. for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 9537 of 2010
(With appln.for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
order and office report)

Date: 11/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASTI CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Bharat L. Gandhi, Adv.
Mr. Shaikh Abdul Jabar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.
Mr. Somaran Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Thakur, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal in the month of
March, 2012 on a non-miscellaneous day.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master