

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8255/2010

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 17-MAR-10/18-MAR-10 in  
CRLA No. 287/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

INDRA KUMAR PATODIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INDS. LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 9537 of 2010

(With appln. for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
order and office report)  
(for final disposal)

Date: 09/04/2012 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Bharat L.G.Adv.  
Ms. Karishma Singhal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.  
Ms. Bindu K.Nair,Adv.  
Mr. Arun Krishnan,Adv.  
  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv  
  
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R  
List on 7th August, 2012.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master